Associated Independent Colleges

AIC DRAW 2024

AFL CRICKET | VOLLEYBALL CHESS RUGBY & TENNIS | BASKETBALL
(Open) & AFL (Yrs 5-9) FOOTBALL & RUGBY LEAGUE
Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1
Fri February 2 Sat Feb 3 Fri April 26 Sat April 27 Sat July 20
VILLA v MAR VILLA v MAR MAR v VILLA MAR v VILLA VILLA v MAR
SEC v SPLC SEC v SPLC SPLC v SEC SPLC v SEC SEC v SPLC
IONAvV SLC IONAvV SLC SLC v IONA SLC vIONA IONAvV SLC
SPC v PAD SPC v PAD PAD v SPC PAD v SPC SPC v PAD
Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2
Fri February 9 Sat February 10 Fri May 3 Sat May 4 Sat July 27
VILLA v SPC VILLA v SPC SPC v VILLA SPC v VILLA VILLA v SPC
SEC v IONA SEC v IONA IONA v SEC IONA v SEC SEC v IONA
PAD v MAR PAD v MAR MAR v PAD MAR v PAD PAD v MAR
SLCv SPLC SLC v SPLC SPLCvSLC SPLCvSLC SLCv SPLC
Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3
Fri February 16 Sat February 17 Fri May 10 Sat May 11 Sat August 3
SLC v VILLA SLC v VILLA VILLAv SLC VILLA v SLC SLC v VILLA
PAD v SEC PAD v SEC SEC v PAD SEC v PAD PAD v SEC
MAR v IONA MAR v IONA IONA v MAR IONA v MAR MAR v IONA
SPLC v SPC SPLC v SPC SPCv SPLC SPCv SPLC SPLC v SPC
Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4
Fri February 23 Sat February 24 Fri May 17 Sat May 18 Sat August 10
SEC v VILLA SEC v VILLA VILLA v SEC VILLA v SEC SEC v VILLA
SPLC v MAR SPLC v MAR MAR v SPLC MAR v SPLC SPLC v MAR
IONA v PAD IONA v PAD PAD v IONA PAD v IONA IONA v PAD
SPCvSLC SPCv SLC SLC v SPC SLC v SPC SPCv SLC
Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5
Fri March 1 Sat March 2 Fri May 24 Sat May 25 Sat August 24
MAR v SPC MAR v SPC SPC v MAR SPC v MAR MAR v SPC
SLC v SEC SLC v SEC SECvSLC SECv SLC SLC v SEC
VILLA v PAD VILLA v PAD PAD v VILLA PAD v VILLA VILLA v PAD
IONA v SPLC IONA v SPLC SPLC v IONA SPLC v IONA IONA v SPLC
Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6
Fri March 8 Sat March 9 Fri May 31 Sat June 1 Sat August 31
VILLA v IONA VILLA v IONA IONA v VILLA IONA v VILLA VILLA v IONA
PAD v SPLC PAD v SPLC SPLC v PAD SPLC v PAD PAD v SPLC
SEC v SPC SEC v SPC SPCv SEC SPCv SEC SEC v SPC
SLC v MAR SLC v MAR MAR v SLC MAR v SLC SLC v MAR
Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 Round 7
Fri March 15 Sat March 16 FriJune 7 Sat June 8 Sat September 7
SPLC v VILLA SPLC v VILLA VILLAv SPLC | VILLAvV SPLC SPLC v VILLA
SPC v IONA SPC v IONA IONA v SPC IONA v SPC SPC v IONA
PAD v SLC PADv SLC SLC v PAD SLC v PAD PAD v SLC
MAR v SEC MAR v SEC SEC v MAR SEC v MAR MAR v SEC




